
 
    
The Senate Ethics Officer 
 
Travel  -   October 1st to December 31, 2017 
 

Date Destination Purpose and Details Airfare 
Other 

Transportation Accommodation Meals/Incidentals Total Expenses 

 
December 3-6, 2017 
 
 
 

Toronto 
 
 
 

 
Annual conference of 
the Council on 
Governmental Ethics 
Laws (COGEL) 
 

430.98 
 
 
 

83.10 
 
 
 

625.53 
 
 
 

240.31 
 
 
 

1,379.92 
 
 
 

TOTAL   430.98 83.10 625.53 240.31 1,379.92 
 



 
The Senate Ethics Officer 
 
Travel  -   July 1st to September 31, 2017 
 

Date Destination Purpose and Details Airfare 
Other 

Transportation Accommodation Meals/Incidentals Total Expenses 
 
August 23,  2017 
 
 

 
Toronto, ON 

 
Office business 

 
508.55 

 
20.77 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
529.32 

 TOTAL 
 

     
508.55 

 
20.77 

   
529.32 

 
 


