## The Senate Ethics Officer

## Travel - October 1<sup>st</sup> to December 31, 2017

Date	Destination	Purpose and Details	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accommodation	Meals/Incidentals	Total Expenses
December 3-6, 2017	Toronto	Annual conference of the Council on Governmental Ethics Laws (COGEL)	430.98	83.10	625.53	240.31	1,379.92
TOTAL			430.98	83.10	625.53	240.31	1,379.92

## The Senate Ethics Officer

## Travel - July 1<sup>st</sup> to September 31, 2017

Date	Destination	Purpose and Details	Airfare	Other Transportation	Accommodation	Meals/Incidentals	Total Expenses
August 23, 2017	Toronto, ON	Office business	508.55	20.77			529.32
TOTAL			508.55	20.77			529.32